Long Horn Horse & Pet Supply Grain Price List

Product (50# unless noted) Price
Dairy/Cattle Feeds

Hi Line Pellet 16% $13.60
Advanced CHO Pellet 20% $14.70
Opti Heif RP $16.25
Textra 14% $15.05
Textra 16% $15.45
Textra 18% $16.25
Opti Heif RT

Opti CALF $17.95
Transition Complete $17.05
Ingredients/Grains

Golden Whole Oats $16.40
Rolled/Crimped Oats 401lbs $13.95
Soymeal 48% $21.25
Whole Corn $12.40
Corn Meal $14.45
Coarse Cracked Corn $12.50
Ultra Flaked Corn 35# $11.95
Coarse Cracked Corn - 25# $9.99
Alfalfa Pellets $21.79
Shredded Beet Pulp Plain 301bs $19.79
Shredded Beet Pulp Molasses 401bs $22.62
Timothy Pellets $25.22
Alfalfa/Timothy Cubes 501bs $23.63
Alfalfa Cubes 501b $23.63

Alfalfa/Timothy MINI Cubes 501bs $23.63



Pig Feeds
Pig Starter Crumblets
Pig Grower Pellets

Specialty Feeds
Rabbit Pellets 16% 251bs
Rabbit Pellets 16%
Rabbit Pellets 18%
Meat Goat Pellet

Stock NCA Sweet 16%
Deer Feed Sweet 14%

NE Aplaca/Llama Milk & Cria Pellet
NE Aplaca/Llama Maintenance Pellet

NE Alpaca/Llama Mineral 25#
Sheep Complete Pellets

Lamb N Kids Starter Pellets
Sweet Goat 18%

Dairy Goat Pellets

Horse Feeds

Equi Pro & E-Tec

Equi Pro Performax 12:12 Textured
Equi Pro PROmax 12:12 Pellet
Equi Pro Premium Senior

Equi Pro Mare & Foal

E-Tec Balancer (Formerly MVP)
E-Tec Carb Safe

E-Tec One

E-Tec Fiber Max

E-Tec Low Carb Senior

E-Tec Senior Complete

Decade

Decade Challenger 14:8

Decade Endurance Sport 11:8
Decade Sprint Extreme

Decade Complete Diet 13

Decade Stable Sweet Traditions 13
Decade Fiber Advantage

$17.00
$15.25

$11.99
$19.70
$20.70
$16.50
$16.00
$16.50
$19.50
$22.85
$49.50
$15.65
$16.90
$16.15
$17.25

$22.05
$22.75
$22.75
$23.35
$34.20
$23.00
$21.25
$25.05
$23.00
$20.70

$18.10
$16.90
$19.05
$15.50
$16.45
$19.75



Miscellaneous Horse Feeds/Products
Forage Extender Mini Bites

Forage Extender Super Bites

Wheat Bran 50#

Calories Plus — 8#
Calories Plus — 25#

Yea-Sacc Live Cell Yeast 1#

Poultry Feeds

Chick Starter 25#

Chick Starter 50#

Quick Grow Broiler Crumbles
Poultry Grower/Finisher Crumbles
Layer Mash

Layer Pellets

Egg Production Plus Crumblets
Scratch Feed

Turkey/Game Bird Starter Crumbles
Turkey/Game Bird Grower/Finisher Pellets
Layer Crumbles

Layer Pellets - 25#

Dairy Minerals
Opti Min Balancer
Dry Cow Mineral 11

Mineral Ingredients

Calcium Carbonate

Sodium Bi-Carbonate
Magnesium Oxide

Sea Life Organic Kelp Meal 50#
Sheep Mineral 1:1 50#

Goat Minerals 50#

$15.15
$16.15
$19.00

$33.99
$74.39

$5.99

$9.99
$17.40
$17.10
$16.00
$16.15
$16.00
$18.30
$14.95
$19.50
$16.50
$16.15

$9.99

$29.95
$45.10

$7.55
$17.35
$24.70
$54.99
$59.50
$48.50



Milk Replacers

Mare's Match Milk Replacer
Calf Care AM Beta Mos 22/20
Lamb Milk Replacer 50#

Kid Milk Replacer 50#

Salt Products
Bagged White Salt 50#
Bagged Trace Salt 50#
White Salt Block 50#
Trace Salt Block 50#
White Salt Brick 4#
Trace Salt Brick 4#

Bird Seed

Black Oil Sunflower 20#

Black Oil Sunflower 40#
Striped Sunflower 50#

Thistle Seed 50#

Thistle Seed 25#

Thistle Seed 5#

Coarse Sunflower Chips 50#
Green Mountain Melody 20#
Green Mountain Melody 40#
Green Mountain Symphony 20#
Green Mountain Symphony 40#
Green Mountain Harmony 20#
Green Mountain Harmony 40#
Green Mountain Orchestra 20#
Green Mountain Orchestra 40#

Green Mountain Organics

Poultry

21% Chick Starter Mash

19% Broiler Grower Crumbles
17% Poultry Grower Pellets
Soy Free Layer Pellets

$74.05
$81.00
$99.95
$90.50

$11.35
$13.05
$11.65
$12.75
$2.99
$2.99

$16.65
$22.99
$48.85
$71.99
N/A

$7.99
$109.95
$16.85
$32.25
$19.70
$38.15
$21.40
$41.60
$22.60
$43.90

In order to keep these products fresh we do not stock

them heavily, please stay ahead on your supply!
$34.45
$31.35
$29.35
$30.40



16% Layer Pellets

21% Turkey Grower Pellets
Scratch Feed

Pig

16% Pig Grower Pellets
Sheep/Goat

16% Sheep Pellets

Ingredients
Cracked Corn
Whole Barley
Alfalfa Pellets

Salt Products
Redmond Salt Block 50# - Organic

Redmond Salt Bag 50# - Organic
Pet Food

Pro-Form Lamb & Rice Maintenance 35#
Pro-Form Hunter 40#

Pro-Form Performance 27/17 38#
Pro-Form Professional Athlete 30/22 40#

Sportsman's Pride 50#

Pro-Form Cat & Kitten 10#

Lucerne Farms Products
Alfa Supreme 40#

Hi-Fiber 40#

Hi-Fiber Gold 40#

EquiSafe 40#

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice
Not Responsible for Typographical Errors

Buy 10 or more bags — receive .30 off per bag
Buy 40 or more bags — receive .60 off per bag
Discounts are for picked up only, not delivery

$30.10
$34.75
$25.15

$30.35

$27.70

$25.55
$27.35
$27.25

$17.75
$19.80

$56.99
$52.99
$53.99
$59.99

$54.99

$21.85

$20.98
$19.75
$17.76
$27.75



